
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2023Brut Mixte

TROPHÉE RUBAN ROSE
Classement Brut

dimanche 7 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DELHOMME Alexandre LA PORCELAINE FRA PRO

GUERIN Toan LA PORCELAINE FRA 2,3 0 41
-

2 SAEYS Louis CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 10,2

DUVAL David PESSAC FRA 11,4 5 38
-

3 DAHMANI Mustapha JONCHERE FRA 5,9

HALL John JONCHERE FRA 8,8 4 38
-

4 CAVALIE Arthur LA PORCELAINE FRA 5,7

DEMONGEOT Edgard LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,2 5 37
-

5 BAVEREL Frederic LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

FRION Laurent COS-CD87 FRA 12,4 5 36
-

6 PIVER Louis LA PORCELAINE FRA 5,1

PIVER Pascal LA PORCELAINE FRA 23,8 6 35
-

7 MICHE Géraldine LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,1

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9 6 35
-

8 BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,0

LAMOURAUX Cécile LA PORCELAINE FRA 25,8 8 35
-

9 STURTZER Damien LA PORCELAINE FRA 11,0

AUPHAN Baptiste LA PORCELAINE FRA 31,7 9 34
-

10 BOUVET Jacky LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

CAMUS Sandrine LEGRAND FRA 20,0 7 34
-

11 DIAZ Sabinien LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,5

JOUY Séverine LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,7 6 33
-

12 DURAND Jean-François LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,7

BERTRAND Patrice LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,0 6 33
-

13 MANIERE Maxime PREZE FRA 14,3

LAMANT Thomas LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,5 7 32
-

14 TARNEAUD Richard LA PORCELAINE FRA 9,9

MARCHANT James LA PORCELAINE FRA 23,7 7 32
-

15 BRISSAUD Florence LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

LAGARDE Jean Louis LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9 5 32
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 COURSAULT Alain LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,6

LAIR Jean-Christophe MORTEMART FRA 19,7 9 32
-

17 CALAME Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

CALAME Isabelle LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,4 6 30
-

18 WOODHAM Barbara LA PORCELAINE FRA 6,5

WOODHAM Francis LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,0 6 29
-

19 VIDEAU Thierry ASPO BRIVISTE FRA 14,8

PETITJEAN David ASPO BRIVISTE FRA 21,1 9 29
-

20 TOMI Pierre-Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,4

DALOT Céline LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,5 9 29
-

21 WEISS Claire LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,8

LAJEUNE Damien LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 13 28
-

22 CHATARD Gilles LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,0

BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,4 8 28
-

23 VILLOUTREIX Francis LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,7

HERVY Jean-Claude LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,2 9 27
-

24 DUVAIL Yves-Laurent LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

ROUDIER Agnès LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,3 8 27
-

25 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,4

TARNEAUD Marie-Laure LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,7 9 26
-

26 DELMAS Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,3

DELMAS Colette LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,8 9 26
-

27 COTTON Thierry LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

COTTON Laurence LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,9 7 26
-

28 MAGNAUD Francois LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,0

CHADELAUD Aubin LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,7 10 26
-

29 GARCIA Daniel LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,6

GARCIA-GREARD Anne Marie LA PORCELAINE FRA 35,0 11 26
-

30 CLEMENT Jules LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,4

CLEMENT Guillaume LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,5 11 24
-

31 PENICAUT Yves LA PORCELAINE FRA 19,5

PENICAUT Valentin LA PORCELAINE FRA 30,0 12 24
-

32 VACHER Emilie LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,3

BARLET Alexie LA PORCELAINE FRA 32,8 12 24
-

33 CHEVALIER Gérard LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,1

CARRAUD Manon LA PORCELAINE FRA 39 16 23
-

34 RIPOCHE Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,3

PLIEWEISS Jacques LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,3 13 21
-

35 CROGUENNEC Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,9

CROGUENNEC Mireille LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 15 21
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 LEMASSON Marie-Laure LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,9

LEMASSON Helene LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 15 19
-

37 DESSAGNES Danielle LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,4

DESSAGNES Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,9 12 17
-

38 RIBIERRE Gilles LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,1

LAIR RIBIERRE Florence LA PORCELAINE FRA 28,2 13 17
-

39 CAFFORT Roland LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,2

CAFFORT Colette LA PORCELAINE FRA 28,8 12 16
-

40 TOURAILLE Maryline LA PORCELAINE FRA 29,0

TOURAILLE François-Xavier LA PORCELAINE FRA 36,1 17 14
-

41 MERCIER Sébastien TEYNAC FRA 54

KBIDI Jessica TEYNAC FRA 54 30 12
-

42 MARCIN Nathalie LA PORCELAINE FRA 31,7

PLIEWEISS Catherine LA PORCELAINE FRA 40 19 5
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2023Net Mixte

TROPHÉE RUBAN ROSE
Classement Net

dimanche 7 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 SAEYS Louis CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 10,2

DUVAL David PESSAC FRA 11,4 5 43
-

2 STURTZER Damien LA PORCELAINE FRA 11,0

AUPHAN Baptiste LA PORCELAINE FRA 31,7 9 43
-

3 BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,0

LAMOURAUX Cécile LA PORCELAINE FRA 25,8 8 43
-

4 CAVALIE Arthur LA PORCELAINE FRA 5,7

DEMONGEOT Edgard LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,2 5 42
-

5 DAHMANI Mustapha JONCHERE FRA 5,9

HALL John JONCHERE FRA 8,8 4 42
-

6 BAVEREL Frederic LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

FRION Laurent COS-CD87 FRA 12,4 5 41
-

7 WEISS Claire LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,8

LAJEUNE Damien LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 13 41
-

8 PIVER Louis LA PORCELAINE FRA 5,1

PIVER Pascal LA PORCELAINE FRA 23,8 6 41
-

9 DELHOMME Alexandre LA PORCELAINE FRA PRO

GUERIN Toan LA PORCELAINE FRA 2,3 0 41
-

10 BOUVET Jacky LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

CAMUS Sandrine LEGRAND FRA 20,0 7 41
-

11 COURSAULT Alain LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,6

LAIR Jean-Christophe MORTEMART FRA 19,7 9 41
-

12 MICHE Géraldine LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,1

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9 6 41
-

13 MERCIER Sébastien TEYNAC FRA 54

KBIDI Jessica TEYNAC FRA 54 30 40
-

14 DIAZ Sabinien LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,5

JOUY Séverine LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,7 6 39
-

15 MANIERE Maxime PREZE FRA 14,3

LAMANT Thomas LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,5 7 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TARNEAUD Richard LA PORCELAINE FRA 9,9

MARCHANT James LA PORCELAINE FRA 23,7 7 39
-

17 DURAND Jean-François LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,7

BERTRAND Patrice LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,0 6 39
-

18 CHEVALIER Gérard LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,1

CARRAUD Manon LA PORCELAINE FRA 39 16 39
-

19 VIDEAU Thierry ASPO BRIVISTE FRA 14,8

PETITJEAN David ASPO BRIVISTE FRA 21,1 9 38
-

20 TOMI Pierre-Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,4

DALOT Céline LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,5 9 38
-

21 BRISSAUD Florence LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

LAGARDE Jean Louis LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9 5 37
-

22 GARCIA Daniel LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,6

GARCIA-GREARD Anne Marie LA PORCELAINE FRA 35,0 11 37
-

23 VILLOUTREIX Francis LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,7

HERVY Jean-Claude LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,2 9 36
-

24 CALAME Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

CALAME Isabelle LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,4 6 36
-

25 CHATARD Gilles LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,0

BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques LA PORCELAINE FRA 16,4 8 36
-

26 PENICAUT Yves LA PORCELAINE FRA 19,5

PENICAUT Valentin LA PORCELAINE FRA 30,0 12 36
-

27 MAGNAUD Francois LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,0

CHADELAUD Aubin LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,7 10 36
-

28 VACHER Emilie LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,3

BARLET Alexie LA PORCELAINE FRA 32,8 12 36
-

29 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine LA PORCELAINE FRA 12,4

TARNEAUD Marie-Laure LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,7 9 35
-

30 WOODHAM Barbara LA PORCELAINE FRA 6,5

WOODHAM Francis LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,0 6 35
-

31 DELMAS Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,3

DELMAS Colette LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,8 9 35
-

32 CLEMENT Jules LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,4

CLEMENT Guillaume LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,5 11 35
-

33 CROGUENNEC Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 17,9

CROGUENNEC Mireille LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 15 35
-

34 DUVAIL Yves-Laurent LA PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

ROUDIER Agnès LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,3 8 35
-

35 LEMASSON Marie-Laure LA PORCELAINE FRA 15,9

LEMASSON Helene LA PORCELAINE FRA 54 15 34
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 RIPOCHE Philippe LA PORCELAINE FRA 24,3

PLIEWEISS Jacques LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,3 13 33
-

37 COTTON Thierry LA PORCELAINE FRA 8,3

COTTON Laurence LA PORCELAINE FRA 18,9 7 33
-

38 TOURAILLE Maryline LA PORCELAINE FRA 29,0

TOURAILLE François-Xavier LA PORCELAINE FRA 36,1 17 31
-

39 RIBIERRE Gilles LA PORCELAINE FRA 22,1

LAIR RIBIERRE Florence LA PORCELAINE FRA 28,2 13 29
-

40 DESSAGNES Danielle LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,4

DESSAGNES Bernard LA PORCELAINE FRA 26,9 12 29
-

41 CAFFORT Roland LA PORCELAINE FRA 20,2

CAFFORT Colette LA PORCELAINE FRA 28,8 12 27
-

42 MARCIN Nathalie LA PORCELAINE FRA 31,7

PLIEWEISS Catherine LA PORCELAINE FRA 40 19 18
-


